98”, 108” & 132” Body Lengths
MSSII
MSSII Deluxe
MSSII AL Series
MSSII Features and Benefits:
• A60 Galvannealed Steel Throughout, Including the Load Space Floor.
• 18 Gauge Steel Outer Skin with Double Paneled Construction & Internal Reinforcement - Thickest & Strongest Doors in the Industry

Overall
Width
Floor
Width
Body
Height
No. of Side
Compartments
Compartment
Depth
Load Space
Depth
Body
Weight
MTE98 Standard SRW 98” 77.8” 48.6” 40.1” 6 14.6” 23.8” 996 lbs.
MTE108 Standard DRW 108” 91.8” 48.6” 40.1” 6 21.6” 23.8” 1,309 lbs.
MTE132 Standard DRW 132” 91.8” 48.5” 40.1” 8 21.6” 23.8” 1,597 lbs.
1
1
2
2

Length
Overall
Width
Floor
Width
Body
Height
No. of Side
Compartments
Compartment
Depth
Load Space
Depth
Body
Weight
MTE98T Steel Top Pack SRW 98” 77.8” 48.7” 41.7” 6 14.8” 23.8” 1,075 lbs.
MTE108T Steel Top Pack DRW 108” 91.8” 48.7” 41.7” 6 21.8” 23.8” 1,517 lbs.
MTE132T Steel Top Pack DRW 132” 91.8” 48.7” 41.7” 8 21.8” 23.8” 1,855 lbs.
MTE98T Alum Top Pack SRW 98” 77.8” 48.7” 41.7” 6 14.8” 23.8” 988 lbs.
MTE108T Alum Top Pack DRW 108” 91.8” 48.7” 41.7” 6 21.8” 23.8” 1,395 lbs.
MTE132T Alum Top Pack DRW 132” 91.8” 48.7” 41.7” 8 21.8” 23.8” 1,705 lbs.
MTE98T